ISSUE 

DATE 

MATURITY 

DATE 
AMOUNT (NLE) AMOUNT IN WORDS 

364-Day TBills 22-Jan-26 21-Jan-27 227,938,900.00 

Two Hundred and Twenty-Seven Million, Nine 

Hundred and Thirty-Eight Thousand, Nine Hundred 

Leones 

2-Year TBond 22-Jan-26 20-Jan-28 63,000,000.00 
Sixty-Three Million Leones